

TS-26/24 (CIS-50/24)
(CNR- WBWM11- 000080-2024)

Order No. 26 Dated 13/08/26

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

In chief of P.W-3 examination cross examination in full and before being discharged.

Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff orally submitted to Court no adduced of P.Ws for further evidence. P.Ws are closed. Accordingly Suit will proceed D.Ws.

Fix : **02/09/2026** for evidence of D.W-1.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

